:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9260372

Jun 09, 2024 - 15:56 (UTC)

In epoch 289,386 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 177673 - 0.018730273 ETH®
69.32 USD

2 177702 - 0.063498630 ETH®
235.01 USD

3 177703 - 0.018597492 ETH®
68.83 USD

4 177704 - 0.018582376 ETH®
68.77 USD

S 177705 - 0.018653982 ETH®
69.04 USD

6 177707 - 0.018582603 ETH®
68.77 USD

7 177708 - 0.018662098 ETH®
69.07 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9260372
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/289386
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177673
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177702
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177703
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177704
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177705
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177707
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177708

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

177711

177712

177714

177717

177718

177719

177722

177723

Validator Id

596503

Amount

- 0.018679536
69.13 USD

- 0.018654019
69.04 USD

- 0.018636374
68.97 USD

- 0.018703475
69.22 USD

- 0.018585598
68.78 USD

- 0.018656841
69.05 USD

- 0.018604226
68.85 USD

- 0.018559374
68.68 USD

- 0.018662788
69.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.044982146
166.48 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177711
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177712
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177714
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177717
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177718
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177719
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177721
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177722
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/177723
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/596503

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



