

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 00:54 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9260372</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 09, 2024 · 15:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>289,386</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>177673</u>	- 0.018730273 ETH ⊘ 69.32 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>177702</u>	- 0.063498630 ETH ⊘ 235.01 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>177703</u>	- 0.018597492 ETH ⊘ 68.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>177704</u>	- 0.018582376 ETH ⊘ 68.77 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>177705</u>	- 0.018653982 ETH ③ 69.04 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>177707</u>	- 0.018582603 ETH ⊘ 68.77 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>177708</u>	- 0.018662098 ETH 🐼 69.07 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>177711</u>	- 0.018679536 ETH ② 69.13 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>177712</u>	- 0.018654019 ETH ⊘ 69.04 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>177714</u>	- 0.018636374 ETH ⊘ 68.97 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>177717</u>	- 0.018703475 ETH ⊘ 69.22 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>177718</u>	- 0.018585598 ETH ⊘ 68.78 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>177719</u>	- 0.018656841 ETH 69.05 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>177721</u>	- 0.018604226 ETH ② 68.85 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>177722</u>	- 0.018559374 ETH ⊘ 68.68 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>177723</u>	- 0.018662788 ETH ③ 69.07 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>596503</u>	+ 0.044982146 ETH 🤣

166.48 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.